
October 03, 2019

Race Date 2019  Brainerd CC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Schafbach Jonathan Deer River/Northland3819 13:31.7(< 5)   1 8 4:14/K
Jameson Dale Brainerd3778 13:37.21   2 8 4:15/K
Dillan Robben Staples-Motley3893 13:41.82   3 7 4:17/K
Owen Erickson South3861 13:43.43   4 9 4:17/K
Alex Burckhardt South3853 13:43.74   5 7 4:17/K
Quinn Fierkelepp South3859 13:54.85   6 8 4:21/K
Ben Stadum Brainerd3774 14:05.36   7 7 4:24/K
Joseph Neumann Brainerd3772 14:13.77   8 7 4:27/K
Finnian Prall South3856 14:20.98   9 7 4:29/K
Isaiah Aulie Pine River Backus3921 14:35.7(< 5)  10 6 4:34/K
Cameron Posey South3863 14:38.29  11 9 4:34/K
James Rabasco Brainerd3782 14:38.710  12 8 4:35/K
Hunter Bryant South3858 14:48.911  13 8 4:38/K
Eli Knapp Brainerd3780 15:00.112  14 8 4:41/K
Axel Mertens Staples-Motley3891 15:05.913  15 7 4:43/K
Tyler Morse South3855 15:08.814  16 7 4:44/K
Nate Chaussee Brainerd3769 15:14.115  17 7 4:46/K
Axton Svir Brainerd3775 15:22.516  18 7 4:48/K
Kyler J Carlson Brainerd3768 15:23.4(> 7)  19 7 4:49/K
Leif Hoffman Brainerd3779 15:31.2(> 7)  20 8 4:51/K
Connor Bacigalupe Brainerd3757 15:44.0(> 7)  21 5 4:55/K
David Herath Brainerd3771 15:47.8(> 7)  22 7 4:56/K
Jesse Goble Brainerd3759 15:51.6(> 7)  23 5 4:57/K
Caden Frasier Brainerd3758 15:53.7(> 7)  24 5 4:58/K
Gabe Hallgren Brainerd3770 16:05.5(> 7)  25 7 5:02/K
Alex Kueppers Brainerd3764 16:08.1(> 7)  26 6 5:03/K
Steven Sopochi South3864 16:08.3(> 7)  27 9 5:03/K
Grayson Reichensperberger South3857 16:11.8(> 7)  28 7 5:04/K
Ryan Yearley Brainerd3767 16:15.4(> 7)  29 6 5:05/K
Judah Smith Brainerd3766 16:16.6(> 7)  30 6 5:05/K
Noah Backe South3852 16:36.3(> 7)  31 7 5:11/K
Eyan Potter Brainerd3781 17:18.4(> 7)  32 8 5:25/K
Benjamin Beasley Brainerd3777 17:18.5(> 7)  33 8 5:25/K
Tristan Wilson Brainerd3776 17:18.6(> 7)  34 7 5:25/K
Dustin Converse Staples-Motley3890 17:23.617  35 7 5:26/K
Gabe Kroll Staples-Motley3889 17:31.218  36 6 5:29/K
Isaac Gagnon South3862 17:54.1(> 7)  37 9 5:36/K
Kaegan Museus Brainerd3762 18:23.4(> 7)  38 5 5:45/K
Logan Kueppers Brainerd3765 18:27.1(> 7)  39 6 5:46/K
Cameron Wilson Brainerd3763 18:30.8(> 7)  40 5 5:47/K
Reid Judd Staples-Motley3888 18:37.119  41 6 5:49/K
Silas Osborne Brainerd3773 21:38.9(> 7)  42 7 6:46/K
Caden Mrazek Staples-Motley3900 26:03.220  43 9 8:09/K
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October 03, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019  Brainerd CC Invite

Boys

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   29

Team - South Ridge/Cherry/North Woods/NE

14:04.2Average Time:

3861     3 13:43.43 13:43.4    1 9 0:00.0Owen Erickson
3853     4 13:43.77 27:27.1    2 7 0:00.3Alex Burckhardt
3859     5 13:54.812 41:21.9    3 8 0:11.4Quinn Fierkelepp
3856     8 14:20.920 55:42.8    4 7 0:37.5Finnian Prall
3863     9 14:38.229 1:10:21.0    5 9 0:54.8Cameron Posey
3858 (11) 14:48.9(40) 1:25:09.9    6 8 1:05.5Hunter Bryant
3855 (14) 15:08.8(54) 1:40:18.7    7 7 1:25.4Tyler Morse
3864 More Than  7 16:08.3 1:56:27.0    8 9 2:24.9Steven Sopochi
3857 More Than  7 16:11.8 2:12:38.8    9 7 2:28.4Grayson Reichensperberger
3852 More Than  7 16:36.3 2:29:15.1   10 7 2:52.9Noah Backe
3862 More Than  7 17:54.1 2:47:09.2   11 9 4:10.7Isaac Gagnon

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   36

Team - Brainerd

14:19.0Average Time:

3778     1 13:37.21 13:37.2    1 8 0:00.0Jameson Dale
3774     6 14:05.37 27:42.5    2 7 0:28.1Ben Stadum
3772     7 14:13.714 41:56.2    3 7 0:36.5Joseph Neumann
3782    10 14:38.724 56:34.9    4 8 1:01.5James Rabasco
3780    12 15:00.136 1:11:35.0    5 8 1:22.9Eli Knapp
3769 (15) 15:14.1(51) 1:26:49.1    6 7 1:36.9Nate Chaussee
3775 (16) 15:22.5(67) 1:42:11.6    7 7 1:45.3Axton Svir
3768 More Than  7 15:23.4 1:57:35.0    8 7 1:46.2Kyler J Carlson
3779 More Than  7 15:31.2 2:13:06.2    9 8 1:54.0Leif Hoffman
3757 More Than  7 15:44.0 2:28:50.2   10 5 2:06.8Connor Bacigalupe
3771 More Than  7 15:47.8 2:44:38.0   11 7 2:10.6David Herath
3759 More Than  7 15:51.6 3:00:29.6   12 5 2:14.4Jesse Goble
3758 More Than  7 15:53.7 3:16:23.3   13 5 2:16.5Caden Frasier
3770 More Than  7 16:05.5 3:32:28.8   14 7 2:28.3Gabe Hallgren
3764 More Than  7 16:08.1 3:48:36.9   15 6 2:30.9Alex Kueppers
3767 More Than  7 16:15.4 4:04:52.3   16 6 2:38.2Ryan Yearley
3766 More Than  7 16:16.6 4:21:08.9   17 6 2:39.4Judah Smith
3781 More Than  7 17:18.4 4:38:27.3   18 8 3:41.2Eyan Potter
3777 More Than  7 17:18.5 4:55:45.8   19 8 3:41.3Benjamin Beasley
3776 More Than  7 17:18.6 5:13:04.4   20 7 3:41.4Tristan Wilson
3762 More Than  7 18:23.4 5:31:27.8   21 5 4:46.2Kaegan Museus
3765 More Than  7 18:27.1 5:49:54.9   22 6 4:49.9Logan Kueppers
3763 More Than  7 18:30.8 6:08:25.7   23 5 4:53.6Cameron Wilson
3773 More Than  7 21:38.9 6:30:04.6   24 7 8:01.7Silas Osborne

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   69

Team - Staples-Motley

16:27.9Average Time:
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October 03, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019  Brainerd CC Invite

Boys

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   69

Team - Staples-Motley

16:27.9Average Time:

3893     2 13:41.82 13:41.8    1 7 0:00.0Dillan Robben
3891    13 15:05.915 28:47.7    2 7 1:24.1Axel Mertens
3890    17 17:23.632 46:11.3    3 7 3:41.8Dustin Converse
3889    18 17:31.250 1:03:42.5    4 6 3:49.4Gabe Kroll
3888    19 18:37.169 1:22:19.6    5 6 4:55.3Reid Judd
3900 (20) 26:03.2(89) 1:48:22.8    6 9 12:21.4Caden Mrazek

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Deer River/Northland
Average Time:

3819 Less Than  5 13:31.7 13:31.7    1 8 0:00.0Schafbach Jonathan

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Pine River Backus
Average Time:

3921 Less Than  5 14:35.7 14:35.7    1 6 0:00.0Isaiah Aulie
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